wilton Blueberry Festival 2014
Bill vYates Memorial 10K, 5K, and 1 Mile Kids Run
wilton, Maine, Friday, August 1, 2014
Timing, Registration, & Finish Line Management by Run In A Race, LLC
question@RunInARace.com 207-232-8394 RunInARace.com

10K overall Results

Place Bib # Name Finish Pace City

1 481 Tracy, 3Justin 34:17.28 5:32 New Vineyard
2 482 Horne, 3Joshua 34:23.93 5:33 Jay

3 422 GudinoFlores, Marco 38:56.52 6:17 wilton

4 427 Jackson, sully 40:14.96 6:29 wilton

5 448 Parker, Joel 40:34.67 6:33 Bozeman MT

6 459 Backus, Evan 41:40.59 6:43 Farmington

7 490 Russell, Benjamin 42:14.64 6:49 Farmington

8 469 MacCabe, Kristopher 42:15.09 6:49 wilton

9 461 Stinson, Sam 43:23.80 6:59 wilton

10 456  Yates, Paul 44:10.70 7:07 wilton

11 473  Veayo, Zachariah 44:11.62 7:08 Farmington
12 477  Hardy, Andrew 44:17.34 7:09 Farmington
13 432 Kvaitchadze, Anna 44:22.93 7:09 Boston MA

14 431 Knowlton, Lucy 45:14.89 7:18 Turner

15 433 Lancaster, Becka 45:34.25 7:21 wilton

16 466 Joyce, Brian 46:24.72 7:29 Brunswick

17 451 Roy, Stanley 46:49.64 7:33 wilton

18 452 Thompson, Tim 46:55.69 7:34 Lewiston

19 488  Thompson, Chelsea 46:57.29 7:34 Farmington
20 489 Russell, Steven 47:04.37 7:35 Farmington
21 440 McCarthy, Ashley 47:09.13 7:36 Farmington
22 472 Brooks, Jasmine 47:28.31 7:39 Peru
23 453 Trask, Arthur 47:42 .64 7:42 wilton
24 467 Joyce, Kevin 47:59.37 7:44 Farmington
25 474 Perry, Tess 48:03.73 7:45 Temple
26 478 Allen, Isaac 48:13.25 7:47 Augusta
27 430 Kelly, Brian 48:13.64 7:47 wilton
28 413 Doyle, Katherine 48:31.34 7:50 west Newfield
29 475 Hardy, Marjorie 48:35.40 7:50 Wwoodstock vT
30 479 Simoneau, Mike 48:50.12 7:53 Livermore

31 410 Murray Ferreira, Dev 49:11.90 7:56 Jamaica Plain M
32 425 Ingrisano, Erica 49:19.49 7:57 Farmington
33 402 Allen, Beth 49:24.42 7:58 Farmington
34 464 Dalton, Scott 49:39.90 8:00 wilton

35 409 Chapman, David 50:08.07 8:05 sStarks

36 463 Mayerchak, Martin 50:19.43 8:07 Lexington VA
37 462 Cyr, Buzzy 50:41.17 8:10 Farmington
38 428 Jackson, Trevayne 50:46.15 8:11 wilton

39 417 ET1Tis, Teddy 51:31.56 8:19 wilton
40 416 Ellis, Melissa 51:31.68 8:19 wilton
41 471 Monahan, Shannon 51:36.56 8:19 Strong
42 446 Ninneman, Eric 52:14.95 8:25 Cranston RI
43 401 Adams, Ashley 52:21.75 8:27 wellington CO
44 419 Frechette, zack 53:11.84 8:35 wilton
45 424 Hoyt, Derek 53:14.69 8:35 wilton
46 406 Bond, Reid 53:19.34 8:36 Strong
47 264 Murray Ferreira, Luk 53:26.84 8:37 watertown MA
48 434 Lemieux, Lance 53:59.42 8:42 wilton
49 412 Dougherty, Dan 54:23.04 8:46 Scarborough
50 444  Nemi, Greg 55:05.96 8:53 wilton

51 447 Ninneman, Naomi 55:14.98 8:55 Cranston RI
52 441 McSherry, Dave 55:38.00 8:58 cCamp Hill PA
53 455 whalen, Cassette 56:26.64 9:06 Brooklyn NY
54 426 Jackson, Kevin 56:36.32 9:08 wilton

55 457 Canton, Richard 57:11.60 9:13 wilton

56 411 Cox, Christine 59:02.30 9:31 wilton

57 442 Messer, Jessica 59:10.70 9:33 cChesterville
58 414 bunlap, Anna 59:14.75 9:33 Gainesville FL
59 436 Magoon, Libbi 59:36.61 9:37 oakland
60 420 Geissinger, Abrahm 59:42.48 9:38 Jay
61 421 Geissinger, Ben 59:43.16 9:38 Jay
62 468 Fisher, Gary 59:53.87 9:40 Poughkeepsie NY



63
64
65
66
67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

82
83
84
85
86

458
454
443
476
465
435
405
480
470
460
437
404
450
429
423
439
449
415
407
492
408
403
418
438

Backus, Ryan
welch, Leigh
Morrill, Naomi
Pierce, Christine
Begin, Nicole
Livingstone, Amy
Bond, Amy
Hastings, Mary
Franchetti, Anthony
Obrey, Cindy
Martin, Brianna
Bielau Nivus, Jan
PhilTlips, Ashley
Kane, Erin

Hill, Melissa
McCall, 3John
Perry, Anna
bunlap, Doug
Calderwood, Eric
StLaurnet, David
Calderwood, Lynette
Bellfleur, Jillian
Flint, Mary
McCall, Mamie

RPRRPRRPRRRPRRPRRPERRPRRRRRPRRRRRRRR

.79

.64
.64
.14
.03
.44
.61
.41
.33
.08
.56
.85
.67
.74
.47
.44
.69
.17
.75
.21
.08
.86

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11:
11:
12:
12:
16:

[{eJUojUojNe Vo)

Farmington
Farmington
Baltimore MD
Boston MA
wiTton

San Antonio TX
Strong
Chesterville
wiTlton
Singerville
Jay

Rome
PhilT1ips
Phillips
Avon
Kingfield
wiTlton
Farmington
Richmond
Farmington
Richmond
wilton
Farmington
Dauphin Island



