

Wilton Blueberry Festival 2014
 Bill Yates Memorial 10K, 5K, and 1 Mile Kids Run
 Wilton, Maine, Friday, August 1, 2014
 Timing, Registration, & Finish Line Management by Run In A Race, LLC
 question@RunInARace.com 207-232-8394 RunInARace.com

10K Overall Results

Place	Bib #	Name	Finish	Pace	City
1	481	Tracy, Justin	34:17.28	5:32	New Vineyard
2	482	Horne, Joshua	34:23.93	5:33	Jay
3	422	GudinoFlores, Marco	38:56.52	6:17	Wilton
4	427	Jackson, Sully	40:14.96	6:29	Wilton
5	448	Parker, Joel	40:34.67	6:33	Bozeman MT
6	459	Backus, Evan	41:40.59	6:43	Farmington
7	490	Russell, Benjamin	42:14.64	6:49	Farmington
8	469	MacCabe, Kristopher	42:15.09	6:49	Wilton
9	461	Stinson, Sam	43:23.80	6:59	Wilton
10	456	Yates, Paul	44:10.70	7:07	Wilton
11	473	Veayo, Zachariah	44:11.62	7:08	Farmington
12	477	Hardy, Andrew	44:17.34	7:09	Farmington
13	432	Kvaitchadze, Anna	44:22.93	7:09	Boston MA
14	431	Knowlton, Lucy	45:14.89	7:18	Turner
15	433	Lancaster, Becka	45:34.25	7:21	Wilton
16	466	Joyce, Brian	46:24.72	7:29	Brunswick
17	451	Roy, Stanley	46:49.64	7:33	Wilton
18	452	Thompson, Tim	46:55.69	7:34	Lewiston
19	488	Thompson, Chelsea	46:57.29	7:34	Farmington
20	489	Russell, Steven	47:04.37	7:35	Farmington
21	440	McCarthy, Ashley	47:09.13	7:36	Farmington
22	472	Brooks, Jasmine	47:28.31	7:39	Peru
23	453	Trask, Arthur	47:42.64	7:42	Wilton
24	467	Joyce, Kevin	47:59.37	7:44	Farmington
25	474	Perry, Tess	48:03.73	7:45	Temple
26	478	Allen, Isaac	48:13.25	7:47	Augusta
27	430	Kelly, Brian	48:13.64	7:47	Wilton
28	413	Doyle, Katherine	48:31.34	7:50	West Newfield
29	475	Hardy, Marjorie	48:35.40	7:50	Woodstock VT
30	479	Simoneau, Mike	48:50.12	7:53	Livermore
31	410	Murray Ferreira, Dev	49:11.90	7:56	Jamaica Plain M
32	425	Ingrisano, Erica	49:19.49	7:57	Farmington
33	402	Allen, Beth	49:24.42	7:58	Farmington
34	464	Dalton, Scott	49:39.90	8:00	Wilton
35	409	Chapman, David	50:08.07	8:05	Starks
36	463	Mayerchak, Martin	50:19.43	8:07	Lexington VA
37	462	Cyr, Buzzy	50:41.17	8:10	Farmington
38	428	Jackson, Trevayne	50:46.15	8:11	Wilton
39	417	Ellis, Teddy	51:31.56	8:19	Wilton
40	416	Ellis, Melissa	51:31.68	8:19	Wilton
41	471	Monahan, Shannon	51:36.56	8:19	Strong
42	446	Ninneman, Eric	52:14.95	8:25	Cranston RI
43	401	Adams, Ashley	52:21.75	8:27	Wellington CO
44	419	Frechette, Zack	53:11.84	8:35	Wilton
45	424	Hoyt, Derek	53:14.69	8:35	Wilton
46	406	Bond, Reid	53:19.34	8:36	Strong
47	264	Murray Ferreira, Luk	53:26.84	8:37	Watertown MA
48	434	Lemieux, Lance	53:59.42	8:42	Wilton
49	412	Dougherty, Dan	54:23.04	8:46	Scarborough
50	444	Nemi, Greg	55:05.96	8:53	Wilton
51	447	Ninneman, Naomi	55:14.98	8:55	Cranston RI
52	441	McSherry, Dave	55:38.00	8:58	Camp Hill PA
53	455	Whalen, Cassette	56:26.64	9:06	Brooklyn NY
54	426	Jackson, Kevin	56:36.32	9:08	Wilton
55	457	Canton, Richard	57:11.60	9:13	Wilton
56	411	Cox, Christine	59:02.30	9:31	Wilton
57	442	Messer, Jessica	59:10.70	9:33	Chesterville
58	414	Dunlap, Anna	59:14.75	9:33	Gainesville FL
59	436	Magoon, Libbi	59:36.61	9:37	Oakland
60	420	Geissinger, Abraham	59:42.48	9:38	Jay
61	421	Geissinger, Ben	59:43.16	9:38	Jay
62	468	Fisher, Gary	59:53.87	9:40	Poughkeepsie NY

63	458	Backus, Ryan	1:00:09.79	9:42	Farmington
64	454	Welch, Leigh	1:00:16.03	9:43	Farmington
65	443	Morrill, Naomi	1:01:24.64	9:54	Baltimore MD
66	476	Pierce, Christine	1:01:31.64	9:55	Boston MA
67	465	Begin, Nicole	1:01:52.14	9:59	Wilton
68	435	Livingstone, Amy	1:02:38.03	10:06	San Antonio TX
69	405	Bond, Amy	1:02:44.44	10:07	Strong
70	480	Hastings, Mary	1:02:53.61	10:09	Chesterville
71	470	Franchetti, Anthony	1:03:17.41	10:12	Wilton
72	460	Obrey, Cindy	1:03:30.33	10:15	Singerville
73	437	Martin, Brianna	1:07:19.08	10:51	Jay
74	404	Bielau Nivus, Jan	1:07:41.56	10:55	Rome
75	450	Phillips, Ashley	1:08:17.85	11:01	Phillips
76	429	Kane, Erin	1:09:06.67	11:09	Phillips
77	423	Hill, Melissa	1:09:06.74	11:09	Avon
78	439	McCall, John	1:10:04.47	11:18	Kingfield
79	449	Perry, Anna	1:11:07.44	11:28	Wilton
80	415	Dunlap, Doug	1:11:08.69	11:28	Farmington
81	407	Calderwood, Eric	1:12:16.32	11:39	Richmond
82	492	StLaurnet, David	1:12:53.17	11:45	Farmington
83	408	Calderwood, Lynette	1:13:14.75	11:49	Richmond
84	403	Bellfleur, Jillian	1:15:02.21	12:06	Wilton
85	418	Flint, Mary	1:18:11.08	12:37	Farmington
86	438	McCall, Mamie	1:42:44.86	16:34	Dauphin Island